
Place Dossard Cat Nom - Prenom Club temps

1 100 GS AUBERT FRANCIS VC TOURY 01:19:22.599

2 147 GS GALLIOT DANIEL AC VOVEENNE 01:19:23.439

3 117 GS FLAMENT PATRICK ASMD 01:19:23.576

4 142 GS LHOMMEAU JEAN LUC USMC 01:19:24.019

5 139 GS COCHEREAU SERGE VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN 01:19:24.042

6 100 GS ARCILLON LIONEL VC ABLIS 01:19:24.130

7 116 GS RIQUIER EMMANUELLE VC BEAUCHAMP 01:19:24.251

8 123 GS LABBE MARC CCO 01:19:24.302

9 128 GS GOUPIL MICHEL ECNP 01:19:24.313

10 103 GS BOCHER PASCAL ASMD 01:19:24.448

11 134 GS GRASSET MICHEL CSM LE PECQ 01:19:24.511

12 145 GS CHEVROLIER JEAN YVES VC VETERANS PARISIEN 01:19:24.572

13 109 GS LEDROIT JEAN MICHEL TEAM PROGRESS 01:19:24.719

14 125 GS ARNI FRANCESCO CCO 01:19:24.779

15 102 GS QUINCE CLEMENCE VC ABLIS 01:19:24.904

16 129 GS CHOISNE ALAIN EC VELIZY 01:19:25.052

17 146 GS TROLES STEPHANE VC VETERANS PARISIEN 01:19:25.138

18 148 GS MARTINO KARINE MCO 01:19:25.237

19 111 GS RENAULT PASCAL AC MARINE 01:19:25.371

20 140 GS VERDIER PATRICK ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 01:19:25.518

21 136 GS HUSSON CHRISTOPHE PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 01:19:25.568

22 115 GS RIBOUDOUILLE JEAN PIERRE AS HERBLAY 01:19:25.753

23 137 GS CHRISTOPHE J- PIERRE AVENIR CYCLISTE ORSAY 01:19:25.898

24 101 GS VANTHEEMSCHE SERGE VC ABLIS 01:19:26.025

25 133 GS PESTEL EUGENE PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 01:19:26.429

26 150 GS LE PROVOST OLIVIER CSM LE PECQ 01:19:26.552

27 107 GS BREDARD CHRISTELLE AC VOVES 01:19:26.642

28 151 GS DAVY RODOLPHE VC GENEVILLOIS 01:19:26.714

29 132 GS HERBO JEAN PAUL RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB 01:19:26.811

30 130 GS TORCHEUX JEAN DANIEL TEAM PROGRESS 01:19:26.982

31 120 GS VANZETTI JEAN PIERRE COURBEVOIS 01:19:27.057

32 149 GS GROUARD GILLES CLUB CYCLISTE MENNECY 01:19:27.091

33 112 GS RUDELLE PHILIPPE VCBS CHILLY 01:19:27.255

34 121 GS VASSENT FREDERIQUE AC VAL D OISE 01:19:27.376

35 131 GS VALLEE JOSE CSM PUTEAUX 01:19:28.726

36 135 GS BARRE FRANCOIS PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 01:19:29.208

37 138 GS DEMONT DANIEL VELO CLUB TOURYSIEN 01:19:59.838

38 110 GS VALERI ROBERT MENTENT VILLEROY 01:34:26.156

39 141 GS CIESIELKI PASCAL CLUB CYCLISTE MENNECY 01:37:25.392
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